1231 I Street, Sacrament	to, CA 95814	Insp Area: 1
Site Address: 1433 47TH S Parcel No: 008-0334-023		Sub-Type: RES Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR DAVID FOX PLUMBING 1851 OAK BLUFF WY SACRAMENTO CA 95833	<u>OWNER</u> LOCKE MARY 1433 47TH ST SACRAMENTO CA	<u>ARCHITECT</u>
Nature of Work: GAS LINE	TO FIREPLACE FOR DECORATIVE LOG	
CONSTRUCTION LENDING A of the work for which this permit is iss	GENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that the ucd (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).	re is a construction lending agency for the performance
Lender's Name	Lender's Address	
	DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjusion 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license	
icense Class C 36 License Numb	ber <u>6483 8</u> Date <u>/2 26-0</u> 6 Contract	tor Signature Downd Poel For
following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Busines any structure, prior to its issuance, also of the Contractors License Law (Chap	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 ass and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a prequires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statem of (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any dollars (\$500.00):	permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair tent that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Pro thereon, and who does such work hims sale. If, however, the building or impi not build or improve for the purpose of 1, as owner of the property, an	n exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to const	oply to an owner of property who builds or improves that such improvements are not intended or offered for builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did ruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law decontractor(s) licensed pursuant to the C	loes not apply to an owner of property who builds or improve ontractors License Law <i>y</i> .	es thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a
	B & PC for this reason:	
Date	Owner Signature	
all measurements and locations shown or private agreement relating to permis- any improvement or the violation of an	MIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the rep on the application or accompanying drawings and that the ir sible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This buy private agreement relating to location of improvements. on and state that all information is correct. I agree to com-	mprovement to be constructed does not violate any law illding permit does not authorize any illegal location of
	erby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the a	abovementioned property for inspection purposes.
Date 12 26-00	Applicant/Agent Signature	Paul Fcy
I have and will maintain a certifiperformance of work for which the perr		provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
Thave and will maintain worke which this permit is issued. My worker	rs' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of rs' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:	the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
Carrier NO EMPLOYEES	Policy Number	Exp Date
(This section need not be compl shall not employ any person in any manabet to the workers' compensation pr	eted if the permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the per anner so as to become subject to the workers to impersation rovisions of Section 3700 on the latent of the international	formance of the work for which this permit is issued, I have of California and agree that if I should become a comply with those provisions.
Date 12 - 26 - 00	Applicant Signature Dourd Pour	ul Jay
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL	WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAW L. FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLA ROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE	FUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO ARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF

Permit No: 0015074

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.